
SOUTHERN UNION CONFERENCE 
WOMEN'S MINISTRIES (SUCWM) 

Women’s Ministries Conference Directors

It is important that you know the conference where your membership is held.  
Sending your application to the incorrect conference may delay your application 

or cause you to miss the deadline of  September 15.

Applicants of Carolina Conference, 
send application to:
Elizabeth (Beth) Grissom, Women’s Ministries Director 
2701 East WT Harris Blvd.
Charlotte, NC 28213
704-596-3200
egrissom@carolinasda.com

Applicants of Florida Conference, send 
application to:
Jennifer Hernandez, Women’s Ministries Director 
351 S. State Road 434
Altamonte Springs, FL  32714
407-644-5000
jennifer.hernandez@floridaconference.com

Applicants of Georgia-Cumberland Conference, 
send application to:
Amy Cirigliano, Women’s Ministries Director
255 Conference Road, NE
Calhoun, GA 30701
800-567-1844
acirigliano@gccsda.com

Applicants of Gulf States Conference, send 
application to:
Lisa LaPerriere, Women’s Ministries Director
7702 Lakewood Dr.
Florence, AL  35634
615-332-4512
lglaperriere.57@gmail.com

Applicants of Kentucky-Tennessee Conference, 
send application to:
Gail McKenzie, Women’s Ministries Director
850 Conference Drive #B
Goodlettsville, TN 37072 
615-859-1391
gmckenzie@kytn.net

Applicants of South Atlantic Conference, send 
application to:
April Smith,  Women’s Ministries Director
3978 Memorial Dr.
Decatur, GA 30032 
404-792-0535
asmith@sacsda.org

Applicants of South Central Conference, send 
application to:
Freddie Jenkins, Women’s Ministries Director 
715 Youngs Lane
Nashville, TN  37207
615-226-6500
fjenkins@scc-sda.org

Applicants of Southeastern Conference,
send application to:
Esmeralda Harris, Women’s Ministries Director
1701 Robie Avenue
Mount Dora, FL  32757
352-735-3142
esmeralda.harris@secsda.org.onmicrosoft.com




